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Baleni

Mnozstvi skladem
Rezervovano

Kéd produktu
EAN

Banninger Conex

10,0000

137,00

-3,00

2059
0000000002059

CU pdjeci 5092 koleno 18/90st ¢.1

Tvarovky Conex od némeckého vyrobce CONEX

Banninger.

Jsou pevné v tahu, odolné proti korozi a trvale tésné.

Dostupnost:

vice nez 100
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https://b2b.koupelnysatek.cz/manufacturer/banninger-conex

